
  (Numbers)

      Year            
  Last 

balance  

Fresh 

Institution

  Total for        

disposal    

 Disposed 

off   

   Pending for 

disposal

2007 6944 3104 10048 3258 6790

2008 6790 2831 9621 1884 7737

2009 7737 4456 12193 3523 8670

2010 8670 4054 12724 3110 9614

2011 9614 3700 13314 3695 9619

2012 9619 3754 13373 3140 10233

2013 10233 4811 15044 3460 11584

2014 11584 4753 16337 5328 11009

2015 11009 3231 14240 3408 10832

2016 10832 4154 14986 3880 11106

2017 11106 3733 14839 4179 10660

2018 10660 3395 14055 4480 9575

2019 9575 4469 14044 4316 9728

2007 13625 6398 20023 7260 12763

2008 12763 6976 19739 7082 12657

2009 12657 10091 22748 12548 10200

2010 10200 10857 21057 10306 10751

2011 10751 8783 19534 8611 10923

2012 10923 9066 19989 10465 9524

2013 9524 10877 22414 12017 8384

2014 8384 11164 19548 9440 10108

2015 10108 13433 23541 9163 14378

2016 14378 15328 29706 10579 19127

2017 19127 14267 33394 9812 23582

2018 23582 16070 39652 12617 27035

2019 27035 14222 41257 12235 29022
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